

## AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 911

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SCHWEYER

Printer's No. 1216

1 Amend Bill, page 4, line 25, by inserting a bracket after  
2 ""Council.""

3 Amend Bill, page 4, line 26, by inserting a bracket before  
4 "of"

5 Amend Bill, page 4, line 27, by inserting after "county"  
6 ] exercising the powers and duties of a county under this  
7 chapter

8 Amend Bill, page 4, line 28, by inserting a bracket before  
9 ""County"

10 Amend Bill, page 12, line 7, by striking out "county" and  
11 inserting  
12 jurisdiction

13 Amend Bill, page 18, line 9, by striking out "county and  
14 regional 911 systems" and inserting  
15 PSAPs

16 Amend Bill, page 20, line 5, by striking out "county or  
17 regional" and inserting  
18 PSAP

19 Amend Bill, page 26, line 24, by striking out the bracket  
20 before "exercise"

21 Amend Bill, page 26, line 25, by striking out the bracket  
22 after "chapter" and inserting  
23 or may

1       Amend Bill, page 26, line 25, by striking out the bracket  
2 before "A"

3       Amend Bill, page 27, line 7, by striking out the bracket  
4 after "section."